
Invoice
Date

7/29/2014

Invoice #

7407

Bill To

534 West 42nd Street LLC

104 West 40th Street • SUITE 1020
New York, NY 10018

P.O. No. Terms

Due on receipt

Due Date

7/29/2014

Rep

RS

Project

Pay online at: https://ipn.intuit.com/ws82vnc5

Please make checks payable to:
VIRTUAL SERVICE
104 West 40th Street • SUITE 1020
New York • NY  10018 Total

Balance Due

Subtotal

Sales Tax  (8.875%)

Payments/Credits212-400-6000 x208

DescriptionQuantity Rate Amount

Proposal 4104: Virtual Doorman System Installation at 534 W 42nd St, Project Total =
$9661.78, Approved and Signed on 7-28-2014

50% Payment ($4830.89) Due Upon Acceptance0.5 9,661.78 4,830.89

50% Payment ($4830.89) Due Upon Completion 0.00 0.00

$4,830.89

$4,830.89

$4,830.89

$0.00

$0.00


